


State Representative 445

Democratic Primary
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446 State Representative

STATE REPRESENTATIVE

Democratic Primary



BOSTON
Wd. 6; Wd. 7,

Pet. 1.2.3.

4,5
TOTALS

Democratic Primary

State Representative 447

Republican Primary

State Election

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

Wd.7 Pet. 1.

2

3.

278
352
351

394
397

622
569
647
684
681

721

885
703
436

7,720

100



448 State Representative

STATE REPRESENTATIVE

Democratic Primary

Fifth

Suffolk

District

BOSTON
Wd.7, Pet. 6,

8,9. 10, Wd. 13,

Pet. 1, 2,4,5.

6,8, 9; Wd. 15,

Pet 1,3,4, 7,9
TOTALS

Fifth



State Representative 449

BOSTON
Wd. 14, Pet 2,

4,5, 7,8.9,

10, 11, 12, 13,

14, Wd, 18.

Pel 3

TOTALS

Democratic Primary



450 State Representative

STATE REPRESENTATIVE

Democratic Primary

Seventh
Suffolk

District

1980

BOSTON
Wd. 9, Pet. 3,

4, 5. Wd 12;

Wd 14, Pet. 1

3,6
TOTALS

Seventh
Suffolk

District

BOSTON
Wd 9 Pet. 3.

State Election

B c
ra

5° Q
Q

ra o 3

°occ

745

320
452
399
723

375
284
279
281

574

243
341

495
226
317

6,054

13

13

23

11

12

22

9

5

249

Republican Primary

52

204



State Representative 451

Democratic Primary

E c
3 O



452 State Representative

STATE REPRESENTATIVE

Democratic Primary

1980



1980 State Representative 453

Democratic Primary

5S

2.896 2,246 190 5,436

Republican Primary

State Election

448



454 State Representative

STATE REPRESENTATIVE

Democratic Primary

Eleventh

Suffolk

District

1980

BOSTON



1980 State Representative 455

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

1,971 19 25 1,653 38 20 510

State Election

EoQ

<1> C m ?,r <U C S

Son
^11

79



456 State Representative

STATE REPRESENTATIVE

Democratic Primary

Thirteenth

Suffolk

District

1980

BOSTON
Wd 15, Pet.

5; Wd. 16,

Pet. 3,6. 7, i

Wd 17, Pet.

2,3,5,6,
8.9, 11

TOTALS

Thirteenth

Suffolk

District

BOSTON
Wd. 15 Pet.

State Election

: od

197

141

515
641

930

665
101

164

335
68

349
170

336
210

4,822

Republican Primary

153



1980 State Representative 457

Republican Primary

n
633
758
724

6,965

317



458 State Representative

STATE REPRESENTATIVE

Democratic Primary

1980

Fifteenth

Suffolk

District

BOSTON
Wd. 17, Pet. 4,

7. 10, 12, 13,

14; Wd. 18,

Pet. 1, 2,4.5.

6,7,21
TOTALS

Fifteenth

Suffolk

District

BOSTON
Wd. 17 Pet.

52
m O

3,176 1,141

Republican Primary

State Election

Si o ?

65
150

342
698

512
445
131

310
348

338
468
275

4,975

268



1980 State Representative 459

Democratic Primary

Sixteenth

Suffolk

District

BOSTON
Wd. 18, Pet. 8,

10. 11, 12, 13,

14, 15, 16,

17, 18, 19,

20,22,23.
TOTALS

Republican Primary

2,835 100 3,

Sixteenth

Suffolk

District

State Election

BOSTON
Wd. 18Pct. 8.

10.

11

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19

20

22.

23

369
656
269

333
441

765
887

580

810
1.035

757
542

9.043

542



460 State Representative

STATE REPRESENTATIVE

Democratic Primary

Seventeenth
Suffolk

District

BOSTON
Wd. 4, Pet. 10;

Wd. 10; Wd. 19.

Pet. 1.3,4,5
TOTALS

Seventeenth
Suffolk

District

BOSTON
Wd. 4 Pet. 10.

Wd .10 Pet. 1.

2

3.

4.

5

6.

7.

8

9

Wd. 19 Pet. 1.

3

4.

5

1980

Republican Primary

State Election

;oo

170
102

306
358
477

141

235
543

263
271

284
375

1,071

191

206


